182
74321 5 6
- A Z ZT QL E R 0 1 2 3 R 3 K
K M10
M M20
K M10
M M20
例

Type L BD b
LER012
2.0M0.2 B1.25M0.2 0.3
f0.079M0.008g fB0.049M0.008g f0.012g
LER015
3.4M0.2 B1.6max 0.4
f0.134M0.008g fB0.063g f0.016g
Imax[mA] RdcM40L[E]
500 0.11
330 0.33
300 0.45
120 2.90
etc
P.214
184
LER012GR12M 0.12 240 0.14 500
LER012GR15M 0.15 220 0.16 490
LER012GR18M 0.18 200 0.18 460
LER012GR22M 0.22 180 0.20 450
LER012GR27M 0.27 160 0.22 420
LER012GR33M 0.33
25
140 0.24 400
25.2
LER012GR39M 0.39 120 0.27 380
LER012GR47M 0.47 110 0.44 285
LER012GR56M 0.56 M20L 100 0.48 265
LER012GR68M 0.68 80 0.54 255
LER012GR82M 0.82 70 0.61 245
LER012G1R0M 1.0 60 0.68 240
LER012G1R2M 1.2 50 0.98 195
LER012G1R5M 1.5 43 1.10 185
LER012G1R8M 1.8
20
40 1.20 180
7.96
LER012G2R2M 2.2 38 1.70 150
LER012G2R7M 2.7 35 1.90 140
LER012G3R3K 3.3 M10L 33 2.10 130
LER012G5N6K-A 5.6 23 39 49 63 70 3700 7800 0.06 820
LER012G6N8K-A 6.8 24 41 52 66 73 3300 6900 0.07 760
LER012G8N2K-A 8.2 25 43 54 69 76 3000 6200 0.08 710
LER012G10NK-A 10 10 26 44 58 72 78 2600 5600 0.09 660
LER012G12NK-A 12 26 44 58 72 79 2400 5000 0.10 630
LER012G15NK-A 15 29 48 63 78 84 2200 4400 0.12 600
LER012G18NK-A 18
M10L 100
29 49 63 78 85 2000 3900 0.13 560
LER012G22NK-A 22 31 51 66 80 85 1800 3500 0.14 530
LER012G27NK-A 27 32 54 69 83 86 1600 3100 0.16 500
LER012G33NK-A 33 33 54 69 83 83 1400 2800 0.17 480
LER012G39NK-A 39 33 54 69 82 81 1300 2500 0.18 460
LER012G47NK-A 47 15 33 54 68 79 77 1200 2300 0.20 440
LER012G56NK-A 56 33 53 67 74 67 1100 2100 0.22 420
LER012G68NK-A 68 32 52 66 74 65 1000 1900 0.40 310
LER012G82NK-A 82 32 51 63 68 58 950 1700 0.44 300
LER012GR10K-A 100 32 48 53 50 38 900 1600 0.50 280
アイテム一覧　PART NUMBERS
定格電流
Rated

F
E
R
R
IT
E
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
5
LER015GR12M 0.12 150 0.16 500
LER015GR15M 0.15 150 0.17 490
LER015GR18M 0.18 150 0.19 460
LER015GR22M 0.22 150 0.20 450
LER015GR27M 0.27 150 0.23 420
LER015GR33M 0.33 150 0.25 400
25.2
LER015GR39M 0.39 150 0.27 380
LER015GR47M 0.47 110 0.31 360
LER015GR56M 0.56 M20L 100 0.34 340
LER015GR68M 0.68 80 0.37 330
LER015GR82M 0.82 70 0.41 310
LER015G1R0M 1.0
30
60 0.45 300
LER015G1R2M 1.2 50 0.50 280
LER015G1R5M 1.5 43 0.56 270
LER015G1R8M 1.8 40 0.62 250
LER015G2R2M 2.2 38 0.68 240
LER015G2R7M 2.7 35 0.76 230
LER015G3R3K 3.3 33 0.86 220
7.96
LER015G3R9K 3.9 30 1.45 170
LER015G4R7K 4.7 28 1.60 160
LER015G5R6K 5.6 26 1.75 150
LER015G6R8K 6.8 24 2.35 130
LER015G8R2K 8.2 M10L 22 2.60 125
LER015G100K 10 20 2.90 120
LER015G120K 12 18 3.50 105
LER015G150K 15
20
16 3.75 100
2.52
LER015G180K 18 14 5.30 85
LER015G220K 22 12 6.00 80
LER015G10NK 10 22 37 48 57 60 2600 5400 0.11 500
LER015G12NK 12
10
23 39 50 59 61 2400 4800 0.12 490
LER015G15NK 15 26 43 54 62 63 2200 4200 0.14 480
LER015G18NK 18 28 48 58 66 64 2000 3800 0.16 470
LER015G22NK 22 29 48 59 67 66 1800 3300 0.18 460
LER015G27NK 27 31 50 60 66 58 1600 3000 0.20 450
LER015G33NK 33 M10L 100 34 53 61 63 55 1400 2800 0.22 420
LER015G39NK 39 34 55 64 60 51 1300 2500 0.24 400
LER015G47NK 47 15 35 55 60 56 41 1200 2300 0.26 390
LER015G56NK 56 36 54 55 47 33 1100 2000 0.28 380
LER015G68NK 68 36 52 51 39 28 1000 1800 0.30 370
LER015G82NK 82 36 49 45 31 18 950 1600 0.31 350
LER015GR10K 100 36 43 34 18 9 850 1400 0.33 330
アイテム一覧　PART NUMBERS
定格電流
Rated